
    27TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 4, 2004        (USATF Certified #VT89001BT)         Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services     www.gsrs.com    (603)863-2537
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Time     Pace  Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              
===== ======== ===== =======  ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= 
    1   1/14   M2029   15:55   5:08 MARK CHURCHILL         29 M   287 MORRISVILLE VT          
    2   2/14   M2029   16:06   5:11 NATHAN SHENK-BORIGHT   23 M   200 MIDDLESEX VT            
    3   1/32   M4049   16:51   5:26 TONY BATES             45 M   230 SALISBURY VT            
    4   2/32   M4049   16:57   5:28 SAM DAVIS              43 M   188 COLCHESTER VT           
    5   3/32   M4049   17:14   5:33 JACK FAHEY             48 M    50 BELMONT MA              
    6   3/14   M2029   17:27   5:37 BRENDAN BARDEN         27 M   187 BARRE VT                
    7   4/14   M2029   17:43   5:43 JOHN ZEICHNER          24 M   149 NORTHFIELD VT           
    8   1/20   M3039   17:47   5:44 ROWLY BRUCKEN          35 M   227 BARRE VT                
    9   1/31   M5059   17:57*  5:47 GORDON MACFARLAND      56 M    69 BURLINGTON VT           
   10   2/20   M3039   18:00   5:48 BLAKE MACKEY           34 M   305 BOULDER CO              
   11   3/20   M3039   18:07   5:50 CHRIS VOLLARO          33 M   185 FAIRFAX VT              
   12   4/32   M4049   18:10   5:51 GREGORY HENNEMUTH      46 M   235 DERBY VT                
   13   1/41   M0119   18:12   5:52 MICHAEL CLARY          18 M   137 EAST WEYMOUTH MA        
   14   2/41   M0119   18:13   5:52 MICHAEL GOODHUE        19 M   145 WALDORF MD              
   15   2/31   M5059   18:18   5:54 EDWARD MCSWEENEY       54 M    83 MONTPELIER VT           
   16   3/41   M0119   18:19   5:54 LUKE EASTERDAY         18 M   135 NORTHFIELD VT           
   17   5/32   M4049   18:21   5:55 JAMES DOUGLASS         41 M   236 WESTHAMPTON MA          
   18   4/41   M0119   18:25   5:56 ADAM LEATHERS          19 M   134 TANEYTOWN MD            
   19   5/41   M0119   18:26   5:56 RYAN SCHMITT           18 M   151 NORTHFIELD VT           
   20   6/41   M0119   18:36   5:59 BRUCE MCDONALD         19 M   141 BARRE MA                
   21   5/14   M2029   18:39   6:00 BRIAN LETOOURNEAU      24 M   179 EAST BARRE VT           
   22   7/41   M0119   18:45   6:02 JAY GIURICICH          18 M   148 NORTHFIELD VT           
   23   8/41   M0119   18:47   6:03 VINCENT LEPELTIER      17 M    23 EAST FAIRFIELD VT       
   24   1/14   F5059   18:53*  6:05 DIANE LEGARE           53 F   277 MONTREAL PQ             
   25   9/41   M0119   18:58   6:07 DOUG MACKEY            15 M   239 WATERBURY CENTER VT     
   26   6/14   M2029   19:02   6:08 JONATHAN CAPEN         25 M   150 NORTHFIELD VT           
   27  10/41   M0119   19:03   6:08 MICHAEL SLOWSKI        19 M   144 NORTHFIELD VT           
   28  11/41   M0119   19:15   6:12 RYAN EDWARDS           19 M   196 STOWE VT                
   29   3/31   M5059   19:21   6:14 KEN SCHATZ             50 M   209 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT     
   30   4/20   M3039   19:23   6:15 ROB LUKASKIEWICZ       34 M   182 RUTLAND VT              
   31   6/32   M4049   19:23   6:15 BOB BISSON             40 M   210 BARRE VT                
   32   4/31   M5059   19:24   6:15 DONALD CAMERON         51 M    62 BROOKFIELD VT           
   33  12/41   M0119   19:26   6:16 LIAM FITZSIMMONS       17 M   253 MONTPELIER VT           
   34   1/49   F0119   19:32*  6:17 RUTH MCGOVERN          14 F   118 STOWE VT                
   35  13/41   M0119   19:36   6:19 JASON SPADARO          18 M   140 PELHAM NH               
   36  14/41   M0119   19:39   6:20 COREY GRIGGS           16 M    84 ORANGE VT               
   37  15/41   M0119   19:45   6:22 JOHN GUARNFERI         19 M   138 PEPPERELL MA            
   38  16/41   M0119   19:45   6:22 KYLE WELLS             14 M   174 BARRE VT                
   39   7/32   M4049   19:48   6:23 DONALD SINGER          42 M   232 BARRE VT                
   40   5/20   M3039   19:51   6:24 MIKE BRESSETTE         34 M    99 ST ALBANS VT            
   41   5/31   M5059   19:51   6:24 PASCAL CHENG           50 M   273 BURLINGTON VT           
   42   6/31   M5059   19:53   6:24 WILLIAM FREESE         57 M   194 TUNBRIDGE VT            
   43   6/20   M3039   19:56   6:25 BILL MORVAN            39 M   205 NORTHFIELD VT           
   44   2/49   F0119   19:56   6:25 ROBYN ANDERSON         17 F   274 STOWE VT                
   45   1/16   F2029   19:56   6:25 CAROLYN MEHRTENS       23 F   242 BURLINGTON VT           
   46  17/41   M0119   19:58   6:26 MATTHEW SCARBOROUGH    18 M   139 EVANS CITY PA           
   47  18/41   M0119   20:02   6:27 RICHARD SKOMRA         18 M   142 JUPITER FL              
   48  19/41   M0119   20:06   6:29 MATT MAGLIOZZI         18 M   143 NORTHFIELD VT           
   49   2/16   F2029   20:10   6:30 MEG VALENTINE          25 F    74 WILLISTON VT            
   50  20/41   M0119   20:11   6:30 CHRIS HEIN             18 M   146 NASHUA NH               
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Time     Pace  Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              
===== ======== ===== =======  ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= 
   51  21/41   M0119   20:13   6:31 TIMOTHY CURTIS         19 M   283 RAYMOND ME              
   52   8/32   M4049   20:18   6:32 GREG JOHNSON           44 M   207 SOUTH ROYALTON VT       
   53   9/32   M4049   20:22   6:34 MACK GARDNER-MORSE     43 M   199 CALAIS VT               
   54  22/41   M0119   20:27   6:35 JEFFREY DUGGAN         18 M   136 MARLBORO MA             
   55  10/32   M4049   20:27   6:35 RICK KELLEY            47 M   170 HINESBURG VT            
   56   7/31   M5059   20:31   6:37 RON MACBRUCE           50 M    52 BROOKFIELD VT           
   57  23/41   M0119   20:35   6:38 MATTHEW OLSON          16 M   202 COLCHESTER VT           
   58   1/15   F3039   20:38   6:39 JESSICA COVER          34 F    89 RICHMOND VT             
   59   8/31   M5059   20:39   6:39 GREG GERDEL            57 M   109 MONTPELIER VT           
   60  24/41   M0119   20:40   6:39 MORGAN REDES           19 M   217 BROWNS MILLS NJ         
   61  25/41   M0119   20:40   6:39 GINO BIANCO            17 M    54 RANDOLPH VT             
   62  26/41   M0119   20:41   6:40 KYLE FLEURY            17 M   161 BARRE VT                
   63   7/14   M2029   20:42   6:40 DANIEL UKOLOWICZ       27 M   183 NORTHFIELD VT           
   64   9/31   M5059   20:43   6:40 CHUCK ARNOLD           57 M   289 HUNTINGTON VT           
   65   3/49   F0119   20:43   6:41 ALICIA FREESE          16 F   195 TUNBRIDGE VT            
   66  10/31   M5059   20:46   6:42 KEN PETERS             53 M   269 MYSTIC CT               
   67   2/14   F5059   20:49*  6:42 MOIRA DURNIN           53 F   275 STOWE VT                
   68   7/20   M3039   20:53   6:44 JUSTIN STOVER          30 M   279 ROCHESTER VT            
   69  11/32   M4049   20:54   6:44 BRUCE CRAIN            44 M   163 NEW YORK NY             
   70   8/20   M3039   20:58   6:45 ALEX MCHENRY           39 M    72 RANDOLPH VT             
   71  11/31   M5059   21:03   6:47 DAVID VANDERLINDE-ABE  52 M   262 BARRE VT                
   72   9/20   M3039   21:08   6:48 CHRIS RIVERS           38 M    48 WATERBURY CENTER VT     
   73   8/14   M2029   21:15   6:51 GEOFFREY COLE          26 M    19 DORCHESTER MA           
   74  27/41   M0119   21:17   6:51 MICOL ZABALA           18 M   281 SCHENECTADY NY          



   75                  21:20   6:52 DONALD LESSARD            M   212 GRANITEVILLE VT         
   76  12/32   M4049   21:22   6:53 SCOTT GRIGGS           42 M    85 ORANGE VT               
   77  10/20   M3039   21:30   6:56 DAVID FRANDINA         34 M   290 NORTHFIELD VT           
   78  28/41   M0119   21:32   6:56 JEREMY MULLINS         16 M   231 SOUTH DUXBURY VT        
   79   4/49   F0119   21:33   6:56 DANIELLE DECHARLES     19 F   129 ASHBURNHAM MA           
   80   9/14   M2029   21:36   6:57 JOSH CHAMBERLIN        28 M   169 NORTHFIELD VT           
   81  29/41   M0119   21:39   6:58 ALEX COMMONS           16 M   291 NORTHFIELD VT           
   82  30/41   M0119   21:42   7:00 BRIAN RODER            18 M   152 NORTHFIELD VT           
   83   5/49   F0119   21:45   7:00 JENNIE BENDER          16 F   246 JOHNSON VT              
   84  13/32   M4049   21:53   7:03 SCOTT MOREAU           42 M    75 JERICHO VT              
   85  31/41   M0119   21:54   7:03 RYAN CROSS             14 M    45 BARRE VT                
   86  14/32   M4049   21:56   7:04 SCOTT FREY             41 M   107 BARRE VT                
   87  10/14   M2029   21:57   7:04 JESSE DUPREY           28 M   240 FAIRFAX VT              
   88  15/32   M4049   22:03   7:06 TIM CARTER             41 M   280 SHELBURNE VT            
   89   1/14   M6069   22:06   7:07 BOB MURPHY             64 M   213 BARRE VT                
   90  16/32   M4049   22:11   7:09 MICHAEL OHLER          44 M   218 WINOOSKI VT             
   91  12/31   M5059   22:13   7:09 MARTY SIMON            55 M   121 NORTHFIELD VT           
   92  32/41   M0119   22:20   7:12 DENNIS JONES           18 M   147 NORTHFIELD VT           
   93  33/41   M0119   22:20   7:12 PHILIP WARNER          17 M   267 COLCHESTER VT           
   94  17/32   M4049   22:23   7:13 TODD STERNBACH         43 M   286 MONTPELIER VT           
   95  18/32   M4049   22:25   7:13 MATT CHANDLER          40 M    55 SHELBURNE VT            
   96   3/16   F2029   22:28   7:14 ANNA LISA DERRIEN      20 F    40 BURLINGTON VT           
   97  13/31   M5059   22:29   7:14 PETER COBB             52 M    39 BARRE VT                
   98  11/14   M2029   22:29   7:15 MATT BOWLES            28 M   284 BARRE VT                
   99  14/31   M5059   22:32   7:15 GLENN GERSHANECK       56 M   114 MONTPELIER VT           
  100   3/14   F5059   22:33   7:16 DOT HELLING            54 F    35 MONTPELIER VT           
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Time     Pace  Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              
===== ======== ===== =======  ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= 
  101   6/49   F0119   22:33   7:16 LINDSEY BROOKS         19 F   124 NORTHFIELD VT           
  102   7/49   F0119   22:36   7:17 MELISSA CLARK          19 F   156 CHESTERFIELD MA         
  103  11/20   M3039   22:38   7:17 PETER TRUONG           30 M   268 BROOKLINE MA            
  104   4/16   F2029   22:40   7:18 HANNAH WILSON          25 F   186 BARRE VT                
  105  19/32   M4049   22:41   7:18 ALEX ELLERSON          40 M   261 PORT WASHINGTON NY      
  106  20/32   M4049   22:45   7:20 MIKE LACHARITE         46 M   243 FAYSTON ME              
  107  15/31   M5059   22:49   7:21 CHARLES EVANS          51 M    30 NORTH MIDDLESEX VT      
  108  21/32   M4049   22:51   7:22 DAVID RAMMOND          44 M   303 HUNTINGTON VT           
  109   1/25   F4049   22:51   7:22 SUSAN SWINDELL         44 F   173 WATERBURY CENTER VT     
  110  12/20   M3039   23:01   7:25 GREG BRYAN             37 M   162 BARRE VT                
  111   8/49   F0119   23:01   7:25 KELLY STEWART          18 F   132 MIDDLEBURY VT           
  112   5/16   F2029   23:04   7:26 ANGELA LACROIX         25 F    46 BARRE VT                
  113   6/16   F2029   23:08   7:27 STEPHANIE THOMPSON     20 F   130 NORTHFIELD VT           
  114  13/20   M3039   23:11   7:28 NELSON HOFFMAN         39 M   176 NORTHFIELD VT           
  115   9/49   F0119   23:12   7:28 JOSALINE CURRY         19 F   127 NORTHFIELD VT           
  116  10/49   F0119   23:16   7:30 JULIE LAYBOURNE        17 F    95 BARRE VT                
  117  11/49   F0119   23:17   7:30 MARY DIEBOLD           15 F   119 NORTHFIELD VT           
  118  12/49   F0119   23:17   7:30 SYLVIE LEPELTIER       14 F    24 EAST FAIRFIELD VT       
  119  13/49   F0119   23:17   7:30 SARAH DEFELICE         16 F   215 NORTHFIELD VT           
  120   2/25   F4049   23:19   7:31 PAMELA SUE LOWE        41 F   276 WATERBURY VT            
  121  14/20   M3039   23:23   7:32 JON WILKINSON          35 M   264 MONTPELIER VT           
  122   2/15   F3039   23:23   7:32 HOLLY MACSWEENEY       34 F   263 MONTPELIER VT           
  123  16/31   M5059   23:24   7:32 TOM BEERS              56 M    58 EAST CALAIS VT          
  124   3/25   F4049   23:31   7:34 KATHY MCARDLE          42 F    97 BARRE VT                
  125   7/16   F2029   23:38   7:37 KATHERINE SERAFINE     20 F   154 SAN ANTONIO TX          
  126   2/14   M6069   23:39   7:37 GENE NICHOLS           61 M    79 STOWE VT                
  127  15/20   M3039   23:40   7:38 SEAN HILL              32 M    37 ENFIELD NH              
  128   4/25   F4049   23:46   7:39 CINDY HAMPTON          41 F   237 HARTLAND VT             
  129  17/31   M5059   23:55   7:42 MICHAEL SHOVER         55 M    80 BRADFORD VT             
  130  18/31   M5059   23:55   7:42 STEVE SCHAPIRO         54 M   184 MONTPELIER VT           
  131  34/41   M0119   23:56   7:42 PATRICK LYNCH          19 M   220 NORTHFIELD VT           
  132  35/41   M0119   23:58   7:43 TJ MELENDY             18 M   278 LEBANON NH              
  133  19/31   M5059   23:58   7:43 DAVID ERICKSON         51 M   165 BARRE VT                
  134   5/25   F4049   23:58   7:43 ANN BUSHEY             46 F   255 MONTPELIER VT           
  135  20/31   M5059   24:02   7:44 JEAN-GUY POIRIER       53 M   293 BELMONT MA              
  136  12/14   M2029   24:03   7:45 STEPHEN GANGEMI        22 M   282 OCEAN NJ                
  137   6/25   F4049   24:04   7:45 CYNDY CROSS            47 F    43 BARRE VT                
  138  14/49   F0119   24:05   7:45 TERESA TORONTO         15 F   198 GRANITEVILLE VT         
  139   4/14   F5059   24:09   7:47 GINGER LAMBERT         50 F    33 ROCHESTER VT            
  140  15/49   F0119   24:10   7:47 JEATHER MATTSON        19 F   219 NORTHFIELD VT           
  141  22/32   M4049   24:14   7:48 KURT BAILEY            46 M    11 BARRE VT                
  142  16/20   M3039   24:19   7:50 TJ CHOLEWA             35 M   285 FAIRFAX VT              
  143  13/14   M2029   24:20   7:50 JIM LACROIX            25 M    47 BARRE VT                
  144  23/32   M4049   24:22   7:51 WILLIAM PETERS         41 M   288 MANCHESTER NH           
  145   3/15   F3039   24:25   7:52 CARA WORTHLEY          32 F   181 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT     
  146  21/31   M5059   24:25   7:52 GREG WIGHT             58 M   112 BROOKFIELD VT           
  147  22/31   M5059   24:28   7:53 BRENT BURGEE           54 M    73 RANDOLPH VT             
  148  24/32   M4049   24:29   7:53 PAUL RICHARDSON        41 M    21 MONTPELIER VT           
  149  25/32   M4049   24:44   7:58 SCOTT MACKEY           40 M   238 WATERBURY CENTER VT     
  150  36/41   M0119   24:46   7:59 WAYNE DION             15 M   214 NORTHFIELD VT           
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Time     Pace  Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              
===== ======== ===== =======  ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= 
  151  26/32   M4049   24:46   7:59 GREG HILGENDORF        47 M    25 MONTPELIER VT           



  152  23/31   M5059   24:52   8:01 TIM LYBARGER           51 M   190 WOLCOTT VT              
  153  24/31   M5059   24:54   8:01 DAN ST JOHN            56 M    76 E CALAIS VT             
  154  25/31   M5059   24:57   8:02 MICHAEL CHERNICH       50 M   222 MONTPELIER VT           
  155   7/25   F4049   24:58   8:03 PAM ARNOLD             40 F   115 NORTHFIELD VT           
  156   8/25   F4049   25:00   8:03 GINNY RICHBURG         45 F   265 RANDOLPH CENTER VT      
  157  37/41   M0119   25:04   8:04 MAX WALL               16 M   211 NORTHFIELD VT           
  158  27/32   M4049   25:05   8:05 NEIL NUSSBAUM          40 M    98 MORETOWN VT             
  159   1/3    M7099   25:08   8:06 ROUX BENOIT            74 M   244 MONTREAL PQ             
  160  16/49   F0119   25:15   8:08 WHITNEY GONEVILLE      17 F    87 NORTHFIELD VT           
  161  17/49   F0119   25:15   8:08 HEIDI KUNKEL           15 F   245 NORTHFIELD VT           
  162   9/25   F4049   25:16   8:08 LAURA MCHUGH           42 F   260 COLCHESTER VT           
  163  17/20   M3039   25:28   8:12 BILL MARCINKOWSKI      38 M   120 NORTHFIELD VT           
  164   4/15   F3039   25:36   8:15 JUDY ABER              32 F   197 WHITMAN MA              
  165  18/20   M3039   25:37   8:15 CHICKEY STEVENS        36 M   159 BARRE VT                
  166  18/49   F0119   25:39   8:16 LISA ERICKSON          16 F   166 BARRE VT                
  167  28/32   M4049   25:39   8:16 DAVID OLSON            45 M   203 COLCHESTER VT           
  168  26/31   M5059   25:40   8:16 JOHN MAHONEY           50 M   306 BURLINGTON VT           
  169  19/49   F0119   25:41   8:16 HAYLEY ARNOLD          10 F   117 NORTHFIELD VT           
  170  20/49   F0119   25:44   8:17 ROBYN KENNEDY          12 F   249 CHELSEA VT              
  171  29/32   M4049   25:44   8:17 GEORGE PUTNAM          49 M    12 JEFFERSONVILLE VT       
  172  21/49   F0119   25:45   8:18 GRACE AMBER            13 F   247 CHELSEA VT              
  173  30/32   M4049   25:47   8:18 MARTY O'CONNOR         45 M    14 BARRE VT                
  174   8/16   F2029   25:49   8:19 CARA MORVAN            26 F   193 NORTHFIELD VT           
  175  31/32   M4049   26:02   8:23 MICHAEL BAILEY         48 M   122 NORTHFIELD VT           
  176  38/41   M0119   26:06   8:24 ETHAN CONNOR           16 M   304 NORTHFIELD VT           
  177   9/16   F2029   26:10   8:26 KATIE TAYLOR           21 F    68 BARRE VT                
  178   3/14   M6069   26:10   8:26 RICHARD HALE           64 M    60 BROOKFIELD VT           
  179   4/14   M6069   26:12   8:26 ANDY LEADER            62 M   180 NORTH MIDDLESEX VT      
  180  19/20   M3039   26:24   8:30 ERIC MOREAU            39 M   302 BEDFORD NH              
  181   5/15   F3039   26:26   8:31 JENNIFER SCHMIDT       30 F    17 MILTON VT               
  182  22/49   F0119   26:28   8:31 MINDY LAYBOURNE        14 F    96 BARRE VT                
  183  23/49   F0119   26:31   8:32 EMILY RICKER           17 F    64 NORTHFIELD VT           
  184  10/16   F2029   26:32   8:33 AMY SANTENELLO         29 F   229 STARKSBORO VT           
  185   6/15   F3039   26:32   8:33 LAURIE MORVAN          36 F   206 NORTHFIELD VT           
  186  11/16   F2029   26:36   8:34 SARA ERICKSON          20 F   167 BARRE VT                
  187  12/16   F2029   26:37   8:34 SIOBHAN COYNE          22 F   158 NORTHFIELD VT           
  188   5/14   M6069   26:37   8:34 DALE HARRIS            62 M    31 BRANDON VT              
  189  10/25   F4049   26:40   8:35 BARBARA SHANE          47 F   301 MORRISVILLE VT          
  190  24/49   F0119   26:51   8:39 CAITLIN PETROCCELLI    19 F   153 HUNTINGTON NY           
  191  25/49   F0119   26:55   8:40 KAITLYN EVANS          16 F   204 WORCESTER VT            
  192  26/49   F0119   26:57   8:41 SUZANE WIELICZKI       14 F    92 NORTHFIELD VT           
  193  27/31   M5059   27:00   8:42 PHILIP PETTY           52 M   175 HINESBURG VT            
  194  39/41   M0119   27:03   8:43 DAVID MAIDA            18 M   216 PALM COAST FL           
  195  11/25   F4049   27:04   8:43 DAWN MARIE SERVON      49 F   177 SOUTH BURLINGTON VT     
  196   1/1    G1013   27:05   8:43 GRETCHEN SINGER        13 G   234 BARRE VT                
  197  27/49   F0119   27:07   8:44 JAMIE DUTIL            17 F    77 NORTHFIELD VT           
  198   7/15   F3039   27:09   8:45 LORETTA PICKETT        30 F    20 CHELSEA VT              
  199  28/49   F0119   27:12   8:46 BRITTANY GRAHAM        18 F   128 CHARLOTTESVILLE VA      
  200  29/49   F0119   27:13   8:46 HILLARY BONASEVA       12 F   252 CHELSEA VT              
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Time     Pace  Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              
===== ======== ===== =======  ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= 
  201   6/14   M6069   27:23   8:49 TOM WHITNEY            64 M   266 BROOKFIELD VT           
  202   7/14   M6069   27:24   8:49 TOM HEFFERNAN          60 M   172 RUTLAND VT              
  203  30/49   F0119   27:25   8:50 MORGAN DYSINGER        16 F   228 NORTHFIELD VT           
  204  12/25   F4049   27:27   8:50 KARIN KASUPSKI         41 F    90 MILTON VT               
  205  13/25   F4049   27:28   8:51 KIM SINER              46 F    93 WILLIAMSTOWN VT         
  206  32/32   M4049   27:28   8:51 MARK SINER             47 M   104 WILLIAMSTOWN VT         
  207   8/15   F3039   27:33   8:52 LYNN PARKER            36 F   272 FAIR HAVEN VT           
  208  31/49   F0119   27:38   8:54 EMMA MOROS             16 F   113 BARRE VT                
  209  32/49   F0119   27:38   8:54 ROSE SINCLAIR          15 F   221 NORTHFIELD VT           
  210   9/15   F3039   27:47   8:57 LORI HILL              34 F    38 ENFIELD NH              
  211  33/49   F0119   27:49   8:58 KATELYN SINGER         15 F   233 BARRE VT                
  212   5/14   F5059   27:52   8:58 VERA NICHOLS           56 F    78 STOWE VT                
  213   2/3    M7099   27:55   8:59 DAVID HERSHBERG        71 M   208 BURLINGTON VT           
  214  13/16   F2029   27:59   9:01 ROSE DUPREY            24 F   241 FAIRFAX VT              
  215  34/49   F0119   28:01   9:01 LAUREN FOWLER          14 F   259 BARRE VT                
  216  10/15   F3039   28:05   9:03 DEBORAH BLANCHARD      32 F    13 MONTPELIER VT           
  217  28/31   M5059   28:07   9:03 JEFF MARTIN            53 M    36 PLAINFIELD VT           
  218  35/49   F0119   28:07   9:03 SAMANTHA BONASEVA      13 F   251 CHELSEA VT              
  219   8/14   M6069   28:07   9:03 RICHARD FERNO          61 M    28 WILLIAMSTOWN VT         
  220  36/49   F0119   28:08   9:04 ELLEN RICKER           15 F    65 NORTHFIELD VT           
  221   6/14   F5059   28:20   9:07 SHEILA SCHWEITZER      52 F   100 WOODSTOCK VT            
  222  14/25   F4049   28:21   9:08 CATHY FREY             42 F   106 BARRE VT                
  223  11/15   F3039   28:21   9:08 KELLY CLEVELAND        39 F    27 BARRE VT                
  224  15/25   F4049   28:23   9:08 KAREN TAYLOR           44 F    67 BARRE VT                
  225  40/41   M0119   28:32   9:11 SHAUN AVERY            13 M    59 BARRE VT                
  226  37/49   F0119   28:32   9:11 CHARLOTTE AUSMANN      16 F   103 BARRE VT                
  227  14/14   M2029   28:35   9:12 GILBERT O'CONNOR       24 M   189 COLUMBUS OH             
  228  38/49   F0119   28:39   9:13 KALEY KOKOMOOR         13 F   270 NOANK CT                
  229  39/49   F0119   28:41   9:14 ALI PETERS             13 F   271 MYSTIC CT               
  230   1/3    F6099   28:44   9:15 BETTY LACHARITE        68 F   192 WINOOSKI VT             
  231   7/14   F5059   28:49   9:17 MARY DURFEE            58 F    57 EAST CALAIS VT          



  232  40/49   F0119   28:51   9:18 DILFUZA SANGINOVA      17 F   123 NORTHFIELD VT           
  233  41/49   F0119   28:59   9:20 TARA THOMSON           18 F   133 NORTHFIELD VT           
  234   9/14   M6069   29:10   9:24 CONRAD ROWELL          68 M    32 BARRE VT                
  235  14/16   F2029   29:14   9:25 EMILY NOYES            28 F    49 RANDOLPH VT             
  236  15/16   F2029   29:15   9:25 ARIANA MONTI           29 F   110 BARRE VT                
  237  10/14   M6069   29:21   9:27 ROBERT MERCIER         68 M    82 MONTPELIER VT           
  238  11/14   M6069   29:33   9:31 CHARLES WALTHERS       68 M   160 NORTHFIELD VT           
  239  16/25   F4049   29:34   9:31 DIANE CHANDLER         44 F    56 SHELBURNE VT            
  240   8/14   F5059   29:41   9:34 SONJA DERRIEN          58 F    41 BURLINGTON VT           
  241   9/14   F5059   29:46   9:35 BETTY ROSE             56 F    88 MONTPELIER VT           
  242  17/25   F4049   30:00   9:40 DEBBIE AUSMANN         45 F   102 BARRE VT                
  243  18/25   F4049   30:07   9:42 ENA ANTHONY            45 F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN VT         
  244  12/15   F3039   30:07   9:42 KIMBERLY POTTER        38 F   168 PLAINFIELD VT           
  245   3/3    M7099   30:16   9:45 DON LACHARITE          73 M   191 WINOOSKI VT             
  246  10/14   F5059   30:27   9:48 SANDRA SHENK           59 F   201 MIDDLESEX VT            
  247  42/49   F0119   30:31   9:50 EMILY PUTMAN           16 F   105 JEFFERSONVILLE VT       
  248  29/31   M5059   30:40   9:52 BOB BARRETT            56 M    44 MONTPELIER VT           
  249  43/49   F0119   30:48   9:55 DEIRDRE O'MARA         18 F   307 WALTHAM MA              
  250   2/3    F6099   30:55   9:57 SUSAN BRADT            62 F    61 CALAIS VT               
================================================================================
Place Div/Tot  Div   Time     Pace  Name                   Ag S Race# City/state              
===== ======== ===== =======  ===== ====================== == = ===== ======================= 
  251  12/14   M6069   30:55   9:58 ROGER CRANSE           63 M    34 MONTPELIER VT           
  252  13/15   F3039   31:11  10:02 LAURA THYGESEN         34 F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN VT         
  253  44/49   F0119   31:12  10:03 SARAH TOMASZEWSKI      13 F   224 NORTHFIELD FALLS VT     
  254  14/15   F3039   33:11  10:41 HEIDI PASSALACQUA      36 F    66 NORTHFIELD VT           
  255  20/20   M3039   33:12  10:41 JEREMY DROWN           36 M   178 MONTPELIER VT           
  256  13/14   M6069   33:12  10:42 MICHAEL KRAUSE         61 M    91 NORTHFIELD VT           
  257  41/41   M0119   33:41  10:51 LUKE AMBER             12 M   250 CHELSEA VT              
  258  45/49   F0119   33:42  10:51 ELLIE THRASHER         17 F   248 VERSHIRE VT             
  259  46/49   F0119   33:50  10:54 FELICIA FOWLER         13 F   552 BARRE VT                
  260  19/25   F4049   33:51  10:54 NANCY FOWLER           45 F   258 BARRE VT                
  261  11/14   F5059   33:51  10:54 CHERYL ZANLEONI        56 F    86 BARRE VT                
  262  12/14   F5059   34:08  11:00 CATHERINE CANNAN       54 F   254 HANOVER NH              
  263  47/49   F0119   34:10  11:00 RENEE DEMERS           13 F   223 BARRE VT                
  264  48/49   F0119   34:17  11:02 AMANDA HEBERT          13 F    22 BARRE VT                
  265  20/25   F4049   34:34  11:08 MAURA KELLEY           43 F   171 HINESBURG VT            
  266  21/25   F4049   34:35  11:08 LYNN MALLETTE          46 F    51 BELMONT MA              
  267   3/3    F6099   34:58  11:15 ELIASABETH GAMBLER     60 F   164 BERLIN VT               
  268  22/25   F4049   35:28  11:25 LEISA LAYBOURNE        48 F    94 BARRE VT                
  269  23/25   F4049   35:33  11:27 IRENE SHOVER           48 F    81 BRADFORD VT             
  270  16/16   F2029   36:30  11:45 DEBBIE CROTEAU         27 F    16 WEBSTERVILLE VT         
  271  24/25   F4049   36:52  11:52 MARGARET FOSTER        46 F   226 NORTHFIELD VT           
  272  49/49   F0119   38:35  12:25 REBECCA TOMASZEWSKI    15 F   225 NORTHFIELD FALLS VT     
  273  13/14   F5059   39:06  12:35 MARTHA O'MARA          52 F   308 WALTHAM MA              
  274  30/31   M5059   42:51  13:48 DICK BASHAW            53 M    18 ST ALBANS VT            
  275  14/14   M6069   47:18  15:14 WILLIAM BARRETT        62 M   111 WARREN VT               
  276  25/25   F4049   50:03  16:07 MARYALICE POIRIER      47 F   292 BELMONT MA              
  277  15/15   F3039   50:12  16:10 SUSAN KYTE             35 F   309 NORTHAMPTON MA          
  278  31/31   M5059   52:03  16:45 JOHN WESTBROOK         59 M   256 RANDOLPH VT             
  279  14/14   F5059   52:15  16:49 SUSAN WESTBROOK        59 F   257 RANDOLPH VT             
* Under USATF Age-Group guideline

                        AGE-GROUP RESULTS - 5K RACE
    27TH NORTHFIELD SAVING'S BANK 5K FOOT RACE & CHILDREN'S 1-MILE RACE
 Sept. 4, 2004        (USATF Certified #VT89001BT)         Northfield, VT
 Timing By: Granite State Race Services     www.gsrs.com    (603)863-2537
================================================================================

                      FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 and Under

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1    34 RUTH MCGOVERN             14 F   STOWE VT                  118   19:32* 
    2    44 ROBYN ANDERSON            17 F   STOWE VT                  274   19:56  
    3    65 ALICIA FREESE             16 F   TUNBRIDGE VT              195   20:43  
    4    79 DANIELLE DECHARLES        19 F   ASHBURNHAM MA             129   21:33  
    5    83 JENNIE BENDER             16 F   JOHNSON VT                246   21:45  
    6   101 LINDSEY BROOKS            19 F   NORTHFIELD VT             124   22:33  
    7   102 MELISSA CLARK             19 F   CHESTERFIELD MA           156   22:36  
    8   111 KELLY STEWART             18 F   MIDDLEBURY VT             132   23:01  
    9   115 JOSALINE CURRY            19 F   NORTHFIELD VT             127   23:12  
   10   116 JULIE LAYBOURNE           17 F   BARRE VT                   95   23:16  
* Under USATF Age-Group guideline

                       MALE AGE GROUP:  19 and Under

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1    13 MICHAEL CLARY             18 M   EAST WEYMOUTH MA          137   18:12  
    2    14 MICHAEL GOODHUE           19 M   WALDORF MD                145   18:13  
    3    16 LUKE EASTERDAY            18 M   NORTHFIELD VT             135   18:19  



    4    18 ADAM LEATHERS             19 M   TANEYTOWN MD              134   18:25  
    5    19 RYAN SCHMITT              18 M   NORTHFIELD VT             151   18:26  
    6    20 BRUCE MCDONALD            19 M   BARRE MA                  141   18:36  
    7    22 JAY GIURICICH             18 M   NORTHFIELD VT             148   18:45  
    8    23 VINCENT LEPELTIER         17 M   EAST FAIRFIELD VT          23   18:47  
    9    25 DOUG MACKEY               15 M   WATERBURY CENTER VT       239   18:58  
   10    27 MICHAEL SLOWSKI           19 M   NORTHFIELD VT             144   19:03  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 29

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1    45 CAROLYN MEHRTENS          23 F   BURLINGTON VT             242   19:56  
    2    49 MEG VALENTINE             25 F   WILLISTON VT               74   20:10  
    3    96 ANNA LISA DERRIEN         20 F   BURLINGTON VT              40   22:28  
    4   104 HANNAH WILSON             25 F   BARRE VT                  186   22:40  
    5   112 ANGELA LACROIX            25 F   BARRE VT                   46   23:04  
    6   113 STEPHANIE THOMPSON        20 F   NORTHFIELD VT             130   23:08  
    7   125 KATHERINE SERAFINE        20 F   SAN ANTONIO TX            154   23:38  
    8   174 CARA MORVAN               26 F   NORTHFIELD VT             193   25:49  
    9   177 KATIE TAYLOR              21 F   BARRE VT                   68   26:10  
   10   184 AMY SANTENELLO            29 F   STARKSBORO VT             229   26:32  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 to 29

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1     1 MARK CHURCHILL            29 M   MORRISVILLE VT            287   15:55  
    2     2 NATHAN SHENK-BORIGHT      23 M   MIDDLESEX VT              200   16:06  
    3     6 BRENDAN BARDEN            27 M   BARRE VT                  187   17:27  
    4     7 JOHN ZEICHNER             24 M   NORTHFIELD VT             149   17:43  
    5    21 BRIAN LETOOURNEAU         24 M   EAST BARRE VT             179   18:39  
    6    26 JONATHAN CAPEN            25 M   NORTHFIELD VT             150   19:02  
    7    63 DANIEL UKOLOWICZ          27 M   NORTHFIELD VT             183   20:42  
    8    73 GEOFFREY COLE             26 M   DORCHESTER MA              19   21:15  
    9    80 JOSH CHAMBERLIN           28 M   NORTHFIELD VT             169   21:36  
   10    87 JESSE DUPREY              28 M   FAIRFAX VT                240   21:57  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 39

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1    58 JESSICA COVER             34 F   RICHMOND VT                89   20:38  
    2   122 HOLLY MACSWEENEY          34 F   MONTPELIER VT             263   23:23  
    3   145 CARA WORTHLEY             32 F   SOUTH BURLINGTON VT       181   24:25  
    4   164 JUDY ABER                 32 F   WHITMAN MA                197   25:36  
    5   181 JENNIFER SCHMIDT          30 F   MILTON VT                  17   26:26  
    6   185 LAURIE MORVAN             36 F   NORTHFIELD VT             206   26:32  
    7   198 LORETTA PICKETT           30 F   CHELSEA VT                 20   27:09  
    8   207 LYNN PARKER               36 F   FAIR HAVEN VT             272   27:33  
    9   210 LORI HILL                 34 F   ENFIELD NH                 38   27:47  
   10   216 DEBORAH BLANCHARD         32 F   MONTPELIER VT              13   28:05  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 to 39

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1     8 ROWLY BRUCKEN             35 M   BARRE VT                  227   17:47  
    2    10 BLAKE MACKEY              34 M   BOULDER CO                305   18:00  
    3    11 CHRIS VOLLARO             33 M   FAIRFAX VT                185   18:07  
    4    30 ROB LUKASKIEWICZ          34 M   RUTLAND VT                182   19:23  
    5    40 MIKE BRESSETTE            34 M   ST ALBANS VT               99   19:51  
    6    43 BILL MORVAN               39 M   NORTHFIELD VT             205   19:56  
    7    68 JUSTIN STOVER             30 M   ROCHESTER VT              279   20:53  
    8    70 ALEX MCHENRY              39 M   RANDOLPH VT                72   20:58  
    9    72 CHRIS RIVERS              38 M   WATERBURY CENTER VT        48   21:08  
   10    77 DAVID FRANDINA            34 M   NORTHFIELD VT             290   21:30  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 49

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1   109 SUSAN SWINDELL            44 F   WATERBURY CENTER VT       173   22:51  
    2   120 PAMELA SUE LOWE           41 F   WATERBURY VT              276   23:19  
    3   124 KATHY MCARDLE             42 F   BARRE VT                   97   23:31  
    4   128 CINDY HAMPTON             41 F   HARTLAND VT               237   23:46  
    5   134 ANN BUSHEY                46 F   MONTPELIER VT             255   23:58  
    6   137 CYNDY CROSS               47 F   BARRE VT                   43   24:04  
    7   155 PAM ARNOLD                40 F   NORTHFIELD VT             115   24:58  
    8   156 GINNY RICHBURG            45 F   RANDOLPH CENTER VT        265   25:00  
    9   162 LAURA MCHUGH              42 F   COLCHESTER VT             260   25:16  
   10   189 BARBARA SHANE             47 F   MORRISVILLE VT            301   26:40  



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 to 49

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1     3 TONY BATES                45 M   SALISBURY VT              230   16:51  
    2     4 SAM DAVIS                 43 M   COLCHESTER VT             188   16:57  
    3     5 JACK FAHEY                48 M   BELMONT MA                 50   17:14  
    4    12 GREGORY HENNEMUTH         46 M   DERBY VT                  235   18:10  
    5    17 JAMES DOUGLASS            41 M   WESTHAMPTON MA            236   18:21  
    6    31 BOB BISSON                40 M   BARRE VT                  210   19:23  
    7    39 DONALD SINGER             42 M   BARRE VT                  232   19:48  
    8    52 GREG JOHNSON              44 M   SOUTH ROYALTON VT         207   20:18  
    9    53 MACK GARDNER-MORSE        43 M   CALAIS VT                 199   20:22  
   10    55 RICK KELLEY               47 M   HINESBURG VT              170   20:27  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 59

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1    24 DIANE LEGARE              53 F   MONTREAL PQ               277   18:53* 
    2    67 MOIRA DURNIN              53 F   STOWE VT                  275   20:49* 
    3   100 DOT HELLING               54 F   MONTPELIER VT              35   22:33  
    4   139 GINGER LAMBERT            50 F   ROCHESTER VT               33   24:09  
    5   212 VERA NICHOLS              56 F   STOWE VT                   78   27:52  
    6   221 SHEILA SCHWEITZER         52 F   WOODSTOCK VT              100   28:20  
    7   231 MARY DURFEE               58 F   EAST CALAIS VT             57   28:49  
    8   240 SONJA DERRIEN             58 F   BURLINGTON VT              41   29:41  
    9   241 BETTY ROSE                56 F   MONTPELIER VT              88   29:46  
   10   246 SANDRA SHENK              59 F   MIDDLESEX VT              201   30:27  
* Under USATF Age-Group guideline

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 to 59

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1     9 GORDON MACFARLAND         56 M   BURLINGTON VT              69   17:57* 
    2    15 EDWARD MCSWEENEY          54 M   MONTPELIER VT              83   18:18  
    3    29 KEN SCHATZ                50 M   SOUTH BURLINGTON VT       209   19:21  
    4    32 DONALD CAMERON            51 M   BROOKFIELD VT              62   19:24  
    5    41 PASCAL CHENG              50 M   BURLINGTON VT             273   19:51  
    6    42 WILLIAM FREESE            57 M   TUNBRIDGE VT              194   19:53  
    7    56 RON MACBRUCE              50 M   BROOKFIELD VT              52   20:31  
    8    59 GREG GERDEL               57 M   MONTPELIER VT             109   20:39  
    9    64 CHUCK ARNOLD              57 M   HUNTINGTON VT             289   20:43  
   10    66 KEN PETERS                53 M   MYSTIC CT                 269   20:46  
* Under USATF Age-Group guideline

                      FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 and Over

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1   230 BETTY LACHARITE           68 F   WINOOSKI VT               192   28:44  
    2   250 SUSAN BRADT               62 F   CALAIS VT                  61   30:55  
    3   267 ELIASABETH GAMBLER        60 F   BERLIN VT                 164   34:58  

                       MALE AGE GROUP:  60 and Over

Place O'All Name                     Age Sex City/state              Race# Time     
===== ===== ======================== === === ======================= ===== =======  
    1    89 BOB MURPHY                64 M   BARRE VT                  213   22:06  
    2   126 GENE NICHOLS              61 M   STOWE VT                   79   23:39  
    3   159 ROUX BENOIT               74 M   MONTREAL PQ               244   25:08  
    4   178 RICHARD HALE              64 M   BROOKFIELD VT              60   26:10  
    5   179 ANDY LEADER               62 M   NORTH MIDDLESEX VT        180   26:12  
    6   188 DALE HARRIS               62 M   BRANDON VT                 31   26:37  
    7   201 TOM WHITNEY               64 M   BROOKFIELD VT             266   27:23  
    8   202 TOM HEFFERNAN             60 M   RUTLAND VT                172   27:24  
    9   213 DAVID HERSHBERG           71 M   BURLINGTON VT             208   27:55  
   10   219 RICHARD FERNO             61 M   WILLIAMSTOWN VT            28   28:07  


